Albuque

* Faan

Breakfast

T ——

Weck's Yenu

https://menulist.menu
770 Coors Blvd NW, Albuquerque, United States
(+1)5058317697

The Menu of Weck's from Albuquerque includes about 80 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for
a dish / drink about $14.1. What Cynthia M likes about Weck's:

Always above and beyond Potatoes especially good...melted in my mouth! Some places they are not cooked
well and like half raw. Not Wecks...thank you for great breakfast! read more. What Bobby G doesn't like about
Weck's:

The food is pretty decent, but every time we order from Wecks the order is incorrect. If youre going to eat Wecks,
go into the restaurant so that you can make sure your order is correct. read more. In the morning, you can enjoy
a appetizing brunch at Weck's, freely at your own will, The tasty sandwiches, healthy salads and other snacks
can be planned well as a snack.
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Salads

CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD

Siife Desserts

CREPES

$13.8

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

BURRITO

Burgers

BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER

Salad

TACO SALAD

Wraps

VEGGIE WRAP

Soft drinks

ORANGE JUICE

GREEN CHILE CHICKEN STEW
Mexican dishes
CHICKEN ENCHILADAS
MUexican

LUNCH BURRITO

Tiids

KRAFT MACARONI CHEESE

$11.5

$16.1

$16.1

$3.3

$8.0

$16.1

$13.8

$8.0

Potatoes

HASHBROWNS

Pizza - Normal d 26cm

SANTA FE

Subs

VEGGIE
%ids Menii
LIL CHICKEN STRIPS

Happy Hour

FARMERS MARKET

Brunch

BACON BENEDICT

Short Orders

SHORT STACK (2 PIECES)

The Breakfast Club

PANCAKE BREAKFAST

The Poutinerie

THE BIG PIG

Specially Pancakes and
Waffles

STRAWBERRY WAFFLE

$4.6

$16.1

$16.1

$8.0

$17.2

$16.1

$11.5

$13.2

$18.4

$14.9
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Brealkfast - Weck s Waffies
BELGIAN FRUIT WAFFLE $16.1
Weck's Big Breakfast
Burritos

THE SPICY CARNE $16.1

Tunch - Weck's Belly Bustin’
Burgers

OPEN FACED GREEN CHILE

BURGER $16.1
Tunch Burritos, Tacos & More
LUNCH QUESADILLA $13.8
Breafkfast Meals

BACON (4) $5.2
Vuelo De Primera Clase

PAPA GRANDE $29.9
Premium Omeleties

BUILD YOUR OWN OMELETTE $13.8

Combo Specials and Timited
Time Offfers

SANDWICH COMBO $13.8

Small Plates Eamp;amp;
Snacks

MINI CORN DOGS $8.0

Brealkfast - Weck's Waffles &
Trench Toast

WECKS WAFFLE $10.3

flli-Natural Chicken

CALIFORNIA CHICKEN CLUB $14.9
[}

Neighborhood Burgers

THE CLASSIC $16.1

Breafifast - Weck&apos;s
Eggs Benedict

WECKS BENEDICT $16.1
(]

Weck&apos;s tids Tunch

LIL GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH $8.0
Chicken

CHICKEN FRIED STEAK $18.4
CHICKEN WAFFLES $16.1
WAFFLE COMBO $15.3

BREAKFAST BURRITO

Brealfast Plates

PANCAKE COMBO $15.3
HUEVOS RANCHEROS $16.1
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Breafkfast - Weck's
Buttermilks Pancakes
STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE
PANCAKES

FULL STACK OF PANCAKES (3
PIECES)

Breakfast - Weck's Eggs
Benedict

NEW MEXICO BENEDICT
FARMER’S BENEDICT

$14.9

$12.6

$16.1
$16.1

Gluten Free Breakfast - Egg

Plates

TRADITIONAL EGG PLATES
FULL BELLY EGG PLATES

$10.3
$14.9

Tunch - On The Tlighter Side

CRISPY GREEN CHILE CHICKEN

SANDWICH

1/2 SANDWICH AND SMALL
SALAD OR BOWL OF SOUP

Uncategorized
OATMEAL BREAKFAST
BISCUITS GRAVY BREAKFAST

3 EGG OMELETTE

BREAKFAST SANDWICH
FRENCH TOAST BREAKFAST

$14.9

$14.9

$13.8
$13.2

$13.8
$13.8
$13.2

Brealkfast - Wecks Egg
Plates

TRADITIONAL EGG PLATES (1

EGG) $10.3
TRADITIONAL EGG PLATES (2 $11.5
EGGS) '
FULL BELLY EGG PLATE $14.9
Brealgfast - "Full Belly”

MR. K’S SPINACH OMELETTE $16.1
THE OLDE TIME FAVORITE $16.1

SOUTH OF DENVER OMELETTE $16.1

Brealfast - Weck s Tull Belly
Toast

BELLY TOAST (3 PIECES) $13.8
FULL BELLY TOAST (4 PIECES) $14.4
BELLY TOAST COMBO $15.3

Weck's Breakfast Full Belly
Favorites

CHICKEN FRIED STEAK BURRITO $16.1
BELLY BUSTIN BISCUITS GRAVY  $11.5

STUFFED HASH BROWNS $14.9
Tunch- Big Sandwiches

BIG BELLY BLT $14.9
T.G.G $14.9
WECK DECK $14.9
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Popular Ttems
BOWL O PAPAS
THE ORIGINAL (BOWL)

2 EGG BREAKFAST
THE ORIGINAL (PLATE)

Dishes are prepared with
CHOCOLATE

POTATOES

BACON

EGGS

$11.5
$14.4
$13.8
$16.1

Brealkfast - Wecks Papas
CARNITAS (PLATE)
CARNE ADOVADA (PLATE)
CARNE ADOVADA (BOWL)
CARNITAS (BOWL)
VEGGIE PAPAS (PLATE)
VEGGIE PAPAS (BOWL)
POLLO (PLATE)

SLOPPY (PLATE)

POLLO (BOWL)

SLOPPY (BOWL)

$16.1
$16.1
$14.4
$14.4
$16.1
$14.4
$16.1
$16.1
$14.4
$14.4
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Weck's

770 Coors Blvd NW,
Albuquerque, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 07:00-13:40
Tuesday 07:00-13:40
Wednesday 07:00-13:40
Thursday 07:00-13:40
Friday 07:00-13:40
Saturday 07:00-13:40
Sunday 07:00-13:40
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