Wecks





Weck's Menu

https://menulist.menu 770 Coors Blvd NW, Albuquerque, United States (+1)5058317697

The Menu of Weck's from Albuquerque includes about 80 different dishes and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$14.1. What Cynthia M likes about Weck's:

Always above and beyond Potatoes especially good...melted in my mouth! Some places they are not cooked well and like half raw. Not Wecks...thank you for great breakfast! read more. What Bobby G doesn't like about Weck's:

The food is pretty decent, but every time we order from Wecks the order is incorrect. If youre going to eat Wecks, go into the restaurant so that you can make sure your order is correct. read more. In the morning, you can enjoy a appetizing brunch at Weck's, freely at your own will, The tasty sandwiches, healthy salads and other snacks can be planned well as a snack.



Salads		Potatoes	
CRISPY CHICKEN SALAD	\$13.8	HASHBROWNS	\$4.6
Süße Desserts		Pizza – Normal á 26cm	
CREPES		SANTA FE	\$16.1
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		Subs	
BURRITO		VEGGIE	\$16.1
Burgers		Kids Menü	
BUILD YOUR OWN BURGER	\$11.5	LIL CHICKEN STRIPS	\$8.0
Salad		Happy Hour	
TACO SALAD	\$16.1	FARMERS MARKET	\$17.2
Wraps		Brunch	
VEGGIE WRAP	\$16.1	BACON BENEDICT	\$16.1
Soft drinks		Short Orders	
ORANGE JUICE	\$3.3	SHORT STACK (2 PIECES)	\$11.5
Soups & Salads		The Breakfast Club	
GREEN CHILE CHICKEN STEW	\$8.0	PANCAKE BREAKFAST	\$13.2
Mexican dishes		The Poutinerie	
CHICKEN ENCHILADAS	\$16.1	THE BIG PIG	\$18.4
Mexican		Specialty Pancakes and	
LUNCH BURRITO	\$13.8	Waffles	
Kids		STRAWBERRY WAFFLE	\$14.9
KRAFT MACARONI CHEESE	\$8.0		



Breakfast - Weck's Waffles		Breakfast – Weck's Waffles &	
BELGIAN FRUIT WAFFLE	\$16.1	French Toast	
Weck's Big Breakfast		WECKS WAFFLE	\$10.3
Burritos		All-Natural Chicken	
THE SPICY CARNE	\$16.1	CALIFORNIA CHICKEN CLUB	\$14.9
Lunch - Weck's Belly Bustin'		Neighborhood Burgers	
Burgers		THE CLASSIC	\$16.1
OPEN FACED GREEN CHILE BURGER	\$16.1	Breakfast – Weck'	5
Junch Quemitos Tacos C. Alone		Eggs Benedict	
Lunch Burritos, Tacos &		WECKS BENEDICT	\$16.1
LUNCH QUESADILLA	\$13.8	41/1-0 402-1-4	
Breakfast Meats		Weck's Kids Lunch	
BACON (4)	\$5.2	LIL GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$8.0
Uvolo Do Orimona Claso		Chicken	
Vuelo De Primera Clase PAPA GRANDE \$29.9		CHICKEN FRIED STEAK	\$18.4
	\$29.9	CHICKEN WAFFLES	\$16.1
Premium Omelettes		Breakfast Combos	
BUILD YOUR OWN OMELETTE	\$13.8	WAFFLE COMBO	\$15.3
Combo Specials and Lim	rited	BREAKFAST BURRITO	
Time Offers		Breakfast Plates	
SANDWICH COMBO	\$13.8	PANCAKE COMBO	\$15.3
Small Plates & amp;am	p;	HUEVOS RANCHEROS	\$16.1

Snacks

			\sim
Breakfast – Weck's		Breakfast – Weck's Egg	
Buttermilk Pancakes		Plates	
STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE PANCAKES	\$14.9	TRADITIONAL EGG PLATES (1 EGG)	\$10.3
FULL STACK OF PANCAKES (3 PIECES)	\$12.6	TRADITIONAL EGG PLATES (2 EGGS)	\$11.5
		FULL BELLY EGG PLATE	\$14.9
Breakfast – Weck's Eggs			
Benedict		Breakfast – "Full Belly"	
NEW MEXICO BENEDICT	\$16.1	Omelettes	
FARMER'S BENEDICT	\$16.1	MR. K'S SPINACH OMELETTE	\$16.1
	_	THE OLDE TIME FAVORITE	\$16.1
Gluten Free Breakfast – E	Egg	SOUTH OF DENVER OMELETTE	\$16.1
Plates			
TRADITIONAL EGG PLATES	\$10.3	Breakfast – Weck's Full I	<i>3elly</i>
FULL BELLY EGG PLATES	\$14.9	Toast	
		BELLY TOAST (3 PIECES)	\$13.8
Lunch - On The Lighter Side		FULL BELLY TOAST (4 PIECES)	\$14.4
CRISPY GREEN CHILE CHICKEN SANDWICH	\$14.9	BELLY TOAST COMBO	\$15.3
1/2 SANDWICH AND SMALL SALAD OR BOWL OF SOUP	\$14.9	Weck's Breakfast Full Be	elly .
SALAD ON BOWL OF SOOF		Favorites	
Uncategorized		CHICKEN FRIED STEAK BURRITO	\$16.1
OATMEAL BREAKFAST	\$13.8	BELLY BUSTIN BISCUITS GRAVY	\$11.5
BISCUITS GRAVY BREAKFAST	\$13.2	STUFFED HASH BROWNS	\$14.9
Breakfast		Lunch- Big Sandwiches	
3 EGG OMELETTE	\$13.8	BIG BELLY BLT	\$14.9
BREAKFAST SANDWICH	\$13.8	T.G.G	\$14.9
FRENCH TOAST BREAKFAST	\$13.2	WECK DECK	\$14.9



Popular Items		Breakfast - Weck's Papas	
BOWL O PAPAS	\$11.5	CARNITAS (PLATE)	\$16.1
THE ORIGINAL (BOWL)	\$14.4	CARNE ADOVADA (PLATE)	\$16.1
2 EGG BREAKFAST	\$13.8	CARNE ADOVADA (BOWL)	\$14.4
THE ORIGINAL (PLATE)	\$16.1	CARNITAS (BOWL)	\$14.4
_		VEGGIE PAPAS (PLATE)	\$16.1
Dishes are prepared with		VEGGIE PAPAS (BOWL)	\$14.4
CHOCOLATE		POLLO (PLATE)	\$16.1
POTATOES		SLOPPY (PLATE)	\$16.1
BACON		POLLO (BOWL)	\$14.4
EGGS		SLOPPY (BOWL)	\$14.4



Weck's

770 Coors Blvd NW, Albuquerque, United States

Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>

Opening Hours:

Monday 07:00-13:40 Tuesday 07:00-13:40 Wednesday 07:00-13:40 Thursday 07:00-13:40 Friday 07:00-13:40 Saturday 07:00-13:40 Sunday 07:00-13:40